Description
The Murphy Display and Diagnostic Module
(MDDM) is the keystone in a line of components
manufactured by FWMurphy as part of its J1939
MurphyLinkTM System. The J1939 MurphyLinkTM
System has been developed to meet the needs for
instrumentation and control on electronically
controlled engines communicating using the

Printed in U.S.A.
Dimensions
How to Order
To order the MDDM use the model number designation diagram below.
Connector
B = DeutschTM (DT04-08PA)
C = Metri-PackTM (12047931)
D = AMP/DeutschTM
(12047931)
Model
MDDM = Murphy Display and
Diagnostic Module
Size
20 = 2-1/16 in. (52 mm) Mounting hole.
Bezel Type
Blank = A-20 Type
A = A-20 Type Black
B = SAE Type Low Profile
MDDM 20 – B – B
Mounting Hole
Ø2.062 in. (52 mm) Dia.
Scroll Up Scroll
Down
Shutdown
(LED) Red
Alarm (LED)
Amber
2.13 in.
(54 mm)
Ø2.03 in.
(52 mm)
Panel 0.30 in. (8 mm)
 maximum thickness
MDDMMounting
Clamp
Mounting
Clamp
P/N: 12047931
8-Way Connector
1.88 in. (48 mm)
Wires Length
3 in. (76 mm)
Wires Length
3 in. (76 mm) Wires Length
25 in. (635 mm)
P/N: DT04-08PA
8-Way Connector
1.78 in. (45 mm)
P/N: DT04-3P
3-Way Connector
1.78 in. (45 mm)
P/N: MTA-156
5-Way Connector
0.656 in. (17 mm)
Accessories
MurphyLinkTM Analog Gages
MLA20-A-100-A = Oil Engine Pressure
MLA20-B-250-A = Coolant Temperature
MLA20-C-12-A = Voltmeter 12 VDC
MLA20-C-24-A = Voltmeter 24 VDC
MLA20-D-100-A = Percent Load @Current Speed
MLA20-E-400-A = Gear Oil Pressure
MLA20-F-250-A = Gear Oil Temperature
MLA35-T-3000-A = Tachometer
MLA35-S-85-A = Speedometer
MLAA20 = Audible Alarm
MLVC2412 = Regulator for  24 VDC systems
Connector Option “D” AMP/DeutschTM
Connector Option “C” Metri-PackTM